Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:43.498 +7.210 13:23:59.016
(91) RS-team Bratislava 66 2:47.235 +10.947 13:26:46.251
RV SRR 67 2:44.498 +8.210 13:29:30.749
2 2:39.100 +2.812 10:07:02.996 68 2:41.377 +5.089 13:32:12.126
3 2:38.704 +2.416 10:09:41.700 69 2:44.154 +7.866 13:34:56.280
4 2.37.442 1454 10:12:19.142 70 2:42.008 +5.720 13:37:38.288
5 2:36.288 10:14:55.430 71 2:41.945 +5.657 13:40:20.233
6 2.38.058 +2.670 10:17:34.388 72 2:44.481 +8.193 13:43:04.714
7 2:37.840 +1.552 10:20:12.228 73 2:43.870 +7.582 13:45:48.584
8 2.37.046 +0.758 10:22:49.274 74 2:44.235 +7.947 13:48:32.819
9 2:38.219 +1.931 10:25:27.493 75 2:46.927 +10.639 13:51:19.746
10 2:37.791 +1.503 10:28:05.284 76 2:44.282 +7.994 13:54:04.028
11 2:37.355 +1.067 10:30:42.639 77 2:43.942 +7.654 13:56:47.970
12 2:37.339 +1.051 10:33:19.978 78 2:46.356 +10.068 13:59:34.326
13 2.37.177 +0.889 10:35:57.155 79 2:45.078 +8.790 14:02:19.404
14 2:44.305 +8.017 10:38:41.460
15 2:56.386 +20.098 10:41:37.846
16 2:51.937 +15.649 10:44:29.783
17 4:35973 :59.685 10:49:05.756
18 2:42.030 +5.742 10:51:47.786
19 2:40.874 +4.586 10:54:28.660
20 7:12.949 :36.661 11:01:41.609
21 2:46.774 +10.486 11:04:28.383
22 2:46.568 +10.280 11:07:14.951
23 2:48.603 +12.315 11:10:03.554
24 2:53.305 +17.017 11:12:56.859
25 2:48.155 +11.867 11:15:45.014
26 2:46.493 +10.205 11:18:31.507
27 2:47.588 +11.300 11:21:19.095
28 2:50.089 +13.801 11:24:09.184
29 3:20.234 +52.946 11:27:38.418
30 3:21.244 +44.956 11:30:59.662
31 3:36.631 :00.343 11:34:36.293
32 2:50.031 +13.743 11:37:26.324
33 2:47.189 +10.901 11:40:13.513
34 2:43.674 +7.386 11:42:57.187
35 2:44.837 +8.549 11:45:42.024
36 2:44.599 +8.311 11:48:26.623
37 2:44.720 +8.432 11:51:11.343
38 2:44.213 +7.925 11:53:55.556
39 2:43.930 +7.642 11:56:39.486
40 2:44.700 +8.412 11:59:24.186
41 2:43.328 +7.040 12:02:07.514
42 2:45.039 +8.751 12:04:52.553
43 2:51.203 +14.915 12:07:43.756
44 7:16.775 :40.487 12:15:00.531
45 3:06.190 +29.902 12:18:06.721
46 5:11.248 :34.960 12:23:17.969
47 3:10.193 +33.905 12:26:28.162
48 3:05.100 +28.812 12:29:33.262
49 2:54.446 +18.158 12:32:27.708
50 2:51.038 +14.750 12:35:18.746
51 2:53.256 +16.968 12:38:12.002
52 2:56.898 +20.610 12:41:08.900
53 2:58.050 +21.762 12:44:06.950
54 2:56.383 +20.095 12:47:03.333
55 2:51.922 +15.634 12:49:55.255
56 2:54.066 +17.778 12:52:49.321
57 2:57.200 +20.912 12:55:46.521
58 3:16.595 +40.307 12:59:03.116
59 8:18.868 :42.580 13:07:21.984
60 2:50.764 +14.476 13:10:12.748
61 2:46.525 +10.237 13:12:59.273
62 2:46.383 +10.095 13:15:45.656
63 2:43.653 +7.365 13:18:29.309
64 2:46.209 +9.921 13:21:15518
Orbits
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